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Bauer , Jan Fall 2016: MFA 6th Semester Filmmaking iambauerjack@gmail.com
Burbano, Elizabeth Fall 2016: MFA 6th Semester Filmmaking eb924@nova.edu
Burki, Ramon Fall 2016: BFA 9th Term Filmmaking ramon.buerki@gmx.ch
Diaz, Silvia Fall 2015: BFA 9th Semester Filmmaking silviadiaz615@gmail.com
Doucas Nolas, Eleni Spring 2016: BFA 9th Term Filmmaking elenidoucasn@gmail.com
Fares, Steven Spring 2016: BFA 9th Term Filmmaking stevenfares_14@hotmail.co
Fragachan, Natasha Fall 2016: BFA 9th Term Filmmaking natfragachan@gmail.com
Gerald, Meghan Fall 2016: MFA 6th Semester Filmmaking gerald.meghan@gmail.com
Gutierrez, Cesar Fall 2015: BFA 9th Semester Filmmaking pseudocrates.67@gmail.com
Heard, Darren Fall 2016: BFA 9th Term Filmmaking dar_hea@live.com
Kobritz, John Spring 2017: MFA 6th Semester Filmmakingjohnkobritz@hotmail.com
Kochetkova, Anastasia Spring 2017: MFA 6th Semester FilmmakingAnastasiako88@gmail.com
Luna, Martin Fall 2015: MFA 6th Semester Filmmaking marthin_11@hotmail.com
Mansour, Mohamed Spring 2017: MFA 6th Semester Filmmakingmohamedelfanan@yahoo.co
Marcet, Martina Spring 2016: BFA 9th Term Filmmaking marcetmartina@gmail.com
Meade, Ryan Fall 2016: BFA 9th Term Filmmaking ryanmeade88@yahoo.com
Meyer Nunes, Ester Fall 2016: BFA 9th Term Filmmaking estermnunes@gmail.com
Moreno, Kevin Fall 2015: BFA 9th Semester Filmmaking HULKEVIN99@LIVE.COM
Olympio, Carl Irwin UrbanoFall 2016: BFA 9th Term Filmmaking cineasticzone@gmail.com
Ortega, Camila Fall 2015: BFA 9th Semester Filmmaking camilatimetv@gmail.com
Pastrana, Melissa Fall 2015: MFA 6th Semester Filmmaking melissa@melissapastrana.co
Perez, Sebastian Fall 2016: BFA 9th Term Filmmaking sebastian.perez002@gmail.c
Perez, Walter Fall 2015: BFA 9th Semester Filmmaking walterperez1106@yahoo.co
Portieri, Florencia Spring 2016: BFA 9th Term Filmmaking floor.portieri@gmail.com
Tobar, Andrew Fall 2016: BFA 9th Term Filmmaking andrewrtobar@gmail.com
Wells, Marcus Fall 2015: MFA 6th Semester Filmmaking mwells1111@gmail.com
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